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BJ5

LCD-875/876
1/5DUTY 1/3BIAS 4.5V

Slow 25Hz

AJ1

AJ2

AJ3

AJ6

AJ5

AJ4

AJ2 short:no night light,cut:night light

AJ1 short:no rcc,cut:rcc

AJ3 short:single alarm,cut:dual alarm

AJ6 AJ5 AJ4(0:CUT,1: SHORT)

0  0  0:
0  0  1:
0  1  0:
1  0  0:

BJ4;CUT:3.5V  SHORT:2.4V

BJ5short:F

BJ6short:no pressure

BJ7short:nomb-hpa<->inhg

BJ8short:power on no light all
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Tolerance: decimal 0.1MM

LED-004-REV.0

CHUNG'S ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.

Part No: 

GQCHEN

Description: 

J6 SHORT=test mode,CUT=natural

J7 SHORT: 1.0

J4 SHORT=DATA BOARD,CUT=TX

J5 SHORT=NO HUMIDITY,CUT=HUMIDITY
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